1
The MAC motor®.
AC-servo motor with
Integrated driver
MAC50, 95, 140 and 141
The MAC series of brushless
servo motors with integrated
electronics represents a major

E-mail: jvl@jvl.dk   www.jvl.dk
AC servo motors MAC50, 95, 140 and 141
Ordering information Accessories
MAC140 - A 1
Motor Type
AC-brushless
Rated Output
  50: 46W
  95: 92W
140:134W
141:134W
Protection
1: IP42
3: IP67 (Stainless
steel flange+shaft)
A: Standard, max. 4000 rpm
RS232-9-1 Cable for PC
RS232-9-1-Mac Cable for PC with built in RS232 converter
MacTalk Software for set-up of Mac motor
MacRegIO Software for experts
MAC00-00 End cover IP42 without holes
MAC00-01 End cover IP67 with 2 cable bushes
MAC00-02 End cover IP67 with 4 cable bushes
PSU00-PD1 Power dump/Power supply
PSU40-4 Power supply, 40VDC/400W, 19”rack
TF0001 Transformer 35VAC/400W
PSU24-024 Power supply, 24V/1A
PSU48-240 Power supply, 48V/240W
Mechanical dimensions
Get started quickly!
Starter Kit (MAC140-A1-KIT): Contains all neccessary parts to get started
The kit consists of: Motor, Expansion Module, Software,
PC Cable and Power Supply
MAC 140-A1
MAC00-B1
MacTalk
RS232-9-1
PSU24-024
80.00
Ø59.0
Ø38.1 +0/-0.05
47
.1
5
58
.7
 M
ax
Ø6.35
+0/-0.013
5.5
Max. 20.57
(0.810 ’’)
15.0
47.15
58.7 Max
All dimensions in mm
Shown without expansion module
Rear  (Connections) Front (Shaft)
4 x Ø5.2
Max. 1.574 (0.062”)
Digital Drive AC-Brushless Servo Motor
Standard NEMA23
MAC50-A1  = 111.2
MAC95-A1   = 131.5
MAC140-A1 = 150.5
MAC141-A1 = 172
TT2011GB
M2.5 mounting
hole for expansion
module.
M2.5 mounting
hole for expansion